Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Oberthurgau SV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2024

Teilnehmer
Berner Florian

Schneider Andreas
Brihlmann Markus
Orvati Ruedi

Muralt Robert
Géahwiler Cornel
Meierhofer Daniel
Wagner Markus
Brandli Mike

Nef Ueli

Neuhauser Susanne
Edelmann Kurt
Burgermeister Michael
Brandli Sydney
Berner Markus
Burgermeister Sandra
Tschumper Hans

Baumann Maja

Jo.
2005

1972
1946
1957
1955
1983
1964
1965
1972
1953
1962
1963
1973
2000
1965
1988
1955
1964

Verein
Egnach-Romanshorn SG

Egnach-Romanshorn SG
Zihlschlacht FSG
Kimmertshausen-Engishofen SG
Egnach-Romanshorn SG
Zihlschlacht FSG

Arbon-Roggwil TS
Arbon-Roggwil TS
Kimmertshausen-Engishofen SG
Kimmertshausen-Engishofen SG
Kimmertshausen-Engishofen SG
Zihlschlacht FSG

Zihlschlacht FSG
Kimmertshausen-Engishofen SG
Egnach-Romanshorn SG
Zihlschlacht FSG

Arbon-Roggwil TS

Egnach-Romanshorn SG
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Thurgauer
Kantonalschiitzenverband
Feld D
2. Vorrunde
Sportgerat Resultat
Sturmgewehr 57-03 141
Sturmgewehr 57-03 138
Sturmgewehr 90 136
Sturmgewehr 57-03 136
Sturmgewehr 57-03 135
Sturmgewehr 57-03 135
Sturmgewehr 57-03 133
Sturmgewehr 90 133
Sturmgewehr 57-03 133
Sturmgewehr 57-03 132
Sturmgewehr 57-03 130
Sturmgewehr 57-03 125
Sturmgewehr 90 125
Sturmgewehr 57-03 121
Sturmgewehr 57-03 119
Sturmgewehr 90 108
Sturmgewehr 57-03 106
Sturmgewehr 90 1
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RAIFFEISEN

MOHL

GINDOOR

SWISS SHOOTING AG

Online-Shop:
www.indoorswiss.ch




